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Doing History at University
Wednesday 17 July 2019, King’s College London

Programme

09.30-10.00

10.00-10.45

10.45-11.15

11.15-11.30

11.30-12.30

12.30-13.15

13.15-14.15

14.15-14.30

14.30-15.30

15.30-16.30

Registration and welcome

Session 1: Doing History at King’s and the admissions process
Dr David Brydan

Session 2: Sample lecture
Dr Philippa Hellawell

Break

Session 3: What makes a great historian? Making the leap from sixth
form to undergraduate history

Tony McConnell

Lunch break

Session 4: Oxbridge admissions and the interview process
Tony McConnell

This session will involve mock interviews. If you would like to have a
go at being interviewed, don’t be shy and let us know in advance.

Break

Session 5: Personal statements: getting it right
Tony McConnell

Session 6: Students: Tour of King’'s College London

Teacher workshop: Practical strategies for nurturing gifted historians
Tony McConnell



