



## **Doing History at University** Wednesday 17 July 2019, King's College London

Programme	
09.30-10.00	Registration and welcome
10.00-10.45	<b>Session 1:</b> Doing History at King's and the admissions process <i>Dr David Brydan</i>
10.45-11.15	Session 2: Sample lecture Dr Philippa Hellawell
11.15-11.30	Break
11.30-12.30	<b>Session 3:</b> What makes a great historian? Making the leap from sixt form to undergraduate history <i>Tony McConnell</i>
12.30-13.15	Lunch break
13.15-14.15	<b>Session 4:</b> Oxbridge admissions and the interview process <i>Tony McConnell</i>
	This session will involve mock interviews. If you would like to have a go at being interviewed, don't be shy and let us know in advance.
14.15-14.30	Break

**14.30-15.30** Session 5: Personal statements: getting it right Tony McConnell

**15.30-16.30 Session 6:** Students: Tour of King's College London

Teacher workshop: Practical strategies for nurturing gifted historians Tony McConnell